
Sunday, June 10, 2012
    Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lois Mark
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12013   Super Sonic 37.97      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12002   Frenzi      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lois Mark
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16023   Mickle      31.07      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16006   Niki        33.89      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       16004   Michael     42.47      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       16002   Buttons     Absent  
       16021   T2          Absent  

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Lois Mark
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22043   Fame(US)    29.84      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22004   Pirate Arrr 30.04      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22019   Zippity     32.21      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22001   Zaney       34.74      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22047   Rhiannon    35.46      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22053   Anna        38.97      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22021   Ripley      32.66      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22026   Winnie      32.79      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22039   Rhyme       31.89      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22016   Crave       31.98      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22031   Nutmeg      34.66      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22058   Porsche     39.27      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00    
       22033   Meg         48.64      0.64      2      1      0      0     15.64    
       22012   Ethan       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Goose       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22036   PD          No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22056   Booker T    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Blaze       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22038   Fringe      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22020   Royce       39.08      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Chigger     42.50      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Lois Mark
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26003   Strafe      30.18      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26014   Gabe        31.90      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26004   Bossman     32.45      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26015   Tempo       33.09      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       26013   Kraze       33.46      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       26005   Ilia        33.19      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00    
       26011   Breeze      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26012   Streak      Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 33
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 13
              Percent Qualified: 39.4%



Sunday, June 10, 2012
    Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lois Mark
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16016  Psyche      30.27      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16003  Sammy       41.86      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16006  Holly       35.55      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       P16023  Tucker      38.80      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   4
       P16014  Piper       41.22      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       P16011  Splash      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Lois Mark
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22002  Brimmie     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22021  Jack        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22019  Minnie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22025  Ben         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Sunday, June 10, 2012
    Steeplechase Finals

12 inch  Judge: Lois Mark
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12002   Frenzi      33.98                0      0      0      0     33.98   1
       12013   Super Sonic No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

16 inch  Judge: Lois Mark
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16023   Mickle      30.45                0      0      0      0     30.45   1
       16004   Michael     31.25                0      0      0      0     31.25   2
       16006   Niki        32.90                0      0      0      0     32.90   3
       16008   Ripcord     39.81                0      0      0      0     39.81   4

22 inch  Judge: Lois Mark
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22021   Ripley      29.36                0      0      0      0     29.36   1
       22016   Crave       30.20                0      0      0      0     30.20   2
       22042   Puffin      33.52                0      1      0      0     38.52   3
       22043   Fame(US)    39.06                0      0      0      0     39.06   4
       22038   Fringe      49.80                0      0      0      0     49.80   5
       22011   Lindy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22002   Kelsey      Absent  
       22035   Zen         Absent  

26 inch  Judge: Lois Mark
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26013   Kraze       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26005   Ilia        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

-1-



Sunday, June 10, 2012
    Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

12 inch  Judge: Lois Mark
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12007  Keeta       53.80                0      0      0      0     53.80   1

16 inch  Judge: Lois Mark
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16016  Psyche      28.32                0      1      0      0     33.32   1
       P16014  Piper       38.82                0      0      0      0     38.82   2
       P16005  Gracie      Absent  

22 inch  Judge: Lois Mark
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22027  Nyke        34.02                0      2      0      0     44.02   1
       P22002  Brimmie     36.39                0      2      0      0     46.39   2
       P22014  Merlin      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22017  Simone      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, June 9, 2012
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.64    26 inch  Judge: Kirstie Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26013   Kraze       31.50                0      0      0      0     31.50   1 Qualified
       26005   Ilia        33.38                0      2      0      0     43.38   2
       26009   Vapor       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.64    22 inch  Judge: Kirstie Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22043   Fame(US)    26.60                0      0      0      0     26.60   1 Qualified
       22016   Crave       28.34                0      0      0      0     28.34   2 Qualified
       22011   Lindy       30.61                0      0      0      0     30.61   3 Qualified
       22021   Ripley      30.64                0      0      0      0     30.64   4 Qualified
       22035   Zen         32.34                0      0      0      0     32.34   5 Qualified
       22038   Fringe      32.86                0      0      0      0     32.86   6 Qualified
       22042   Puffin      34.20                0      0      0      0     34.20   7 Qualified
       22002   Kelsey      29.64                0      1      0      0     34.64   8 Qualified
       22053   Anna        35.82                0      0      0      0     35.82    
       22014   Blaze       36.00                0      0      0      0     36.00    
       22047   Rhiannon    39.05                0      0      0      0     39.05    
       22039   Rhyme       29.56                0      2      0      0     39.56    
       22013   Goose       32.05                0      2      0      0     42.05    
       22051   Lambchop    32.26                0      2      0      0     42.26    
       22045   Flirt       40.42                0      1      0      0     45.42    
       22024   Trudy       41.93                0      1      0      0     46.93    
       22055   Blessing    50.49                0      0      0      0     50.49    
       22033   Meg         45.71                0      1      0      0     50.71    
       22008   Chigger     55.93                0      0      0      0     55.93    
       22006   Whoosh      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22023   Tia         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Flash H     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22056   Booker T    No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Razz        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22012   Ethan       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22020   Royce       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22019   Zippity     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.05    16 inch  Judge: Kirstie Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16004   Michael     29.91                0      0      0      0     29.91   1 Qualified
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       16023   Mickle      30.25                0      0      0      0     30.25   2 Qualified
       16006   Niki        32.05                0      0      0      0     32.05   3 Qualified
       16008   Ripcord     38.71                0      0      0      0     38.71   4
       16005   Tatum       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.05    12 inch  Judge: Kirstie Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12002   Frenzi      28.77                0      0      0      0     28.77   1 Qualified
       12013   Super Sonic 30.91                0      0      0      0     30.91   2 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 37
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, June 9, 2012
    Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.64    22 inch  Judge: Kirstie Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22027  Nyke        34.38                0      0      0      0     34.38   1 Qualified
       P22017  Simone      38.98                0      1      0      0     43.98   2 Qualified
       P22002  Brimmie     39.87                0      1      0      0     44.87   3 Qualified
       P22014  Merlin      47.27                0      0      0      0     47.27   4 Qualified
       P22016  Kenna       43.70                0      1      0      0     48.70    
       P22019  Minnie      53.14                0      1      0      0     58.14    
       P22028  Tazer       Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.64    16 inch  Judge: Kirstie Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16014  Piper       35.99                0      0      0      0     35.99   1 Qualified
       P16016  Psyche      44.20                0      0      0      0     44.20   2 Qualified
       P16005  Gracie      58.67                0      0      0      0     58.67   3

Qualifier Cutoff: 50.34    12 inch  Judge: Kirstie Dean
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12007  Keeta       40.28                0      0      0      0     40.28   1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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